This is information on a product in full production.
January 2014 DocID8190 Rev 8 1/13
HCF4010
Hex buffer/converter (non-inverting)
Datasheet - production data
Features
• Propagation delay time
– tPD = 50 ns (typ.) at VDD = 10 V, CL = 50 pF

SO16
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Marking
HCF4010M013TR –55 °C to +125 °C SO16
Tape and reel
HCF4010
HCF4010YM013TR(1) –40 °C to +125 °C SO16 (automotive grade) HCF4010Y
1. Qualification and characterization according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC
Q001 and Q002 or equivalent.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Contents HCF4010
2/13 DocID8190 Rev 8
Contents
1 Pin information  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 Functional description  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4